Name

Elisabeth Tedeschi
Sarah Harrison
Meana Albersworth
Rachel Fedoronko Strang
Rebecca Gomez
Eva Whittimore
Shelly Cannon
Tara Duncan
Lesley Crandall
Jennifer Eick
Gillian P Tedeschi
Brandon Dudley
Noah Jirgens
Exson Rodriguez
Chris Coroneos
Sean Fagan

Joao Lazarin
Angelo Noviello
Sunil Ramkarran
Andrew Guiler
Joe Millslagle
Zach Strang
Blake Taylor
Douglas Chumita
Dylan George
Nicholas DeLucia
Joshua Pollard
Emery Mullen
Cody Finney
Ricky Chicata
Sean Smith

Tom Krawiec
Anthony Hobaica
Steven Ullmann
David C Hewett
Julian Chiles
Derek Harshman
Michael Esposito
Jeff Breisch
Stephen Slater
Steve Stuecher
Justin Osborn
Buddy Tolley

Jo Jordan

Justin Ridenhour
Donald Lynn
Dylan Joyner
Daniel Bell
Nikolai Voigts
Coltan Hagan
John Melcher
Dustin Washington
Damon Sansom
Noah Norwood
Ethen Norton
Ethen Norton

Gender

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

Raw/Equipped
CLASSIC_RAW
CLASSIC_RAW
CLASSIC_RAW
CLASSIC_RAW
CLASSIC_RAW
MULTL_PLY
MULTL_PLY
MULTL_PLY
RAW

RAW
SINGLE_PLY
CLASSIC_RAW
CLASSIC_RAW
CLASSIC_RAW
CLASSIC_RAW
CLASSIC_RAW
CLASSIC_RAW
CLASSIC_RAW
CLASSIC_RAW
CLASSIC_RAW
CLASSIC_RAW
CLASSIC_RAW
CLASSIC_RAW
CLASSIC_RAW
CLASSIC_RAW
CLASSIC_RAW
CLASSIC_RAW
CLASSIC_RAW
CLASSIC_RAW
CLASSIC_RAW
MULTL_PLY
MULTL_PLY
MULTL_PLY
MULTL_PLY
MULTLPLY
MULTL_PLY
MULTL_PLY
MULTLPLY
MULTL_PLY
MULTL_PLY
MULTLPLY
MULTL_PLY
MULTL_PLY
MULTL_PLY
MULTL_PLY
MULTL_PLY
MULTL_PLY
MULTL_PLY
MULTL_PLY

SINGLE_PLY
SINGLE_PLY
SINGLE_PLY

Team

Perfect Storm
CTX

Perfect Storm
Perfect Storm
Backbone Barbell

Perfect Storm

CTX
Perfect Storm

CTX
Perfect Storm

Perfect Storm

CTX
Perfect Storm

Perfect Storm
Perfect Storm
Perfect Storm
Perfect Storm

Perfect Storm

CTX
CTX

CTX
Perfect Storm

Hills Gym

Hills Gym

CTX
Perfect Storm

Perfect Storm

Perfect Storm
CTX

Awards Division

Women's Classic Raw Master (40-44)
Women's Classic Raw Master (45-49)
Women's Classic Raw Open
Women's Classic Raw Open
Women's Classic Raw Open
Women's Multi Ply Open
Women's Multi Ply Open
Women's Multi Ply Open
Women's Raw Open

Women's Raw Sub-Master (35-39)
Women's Single Ply Open

Men's Classic Raw Junior (20-23)
Men's Classic Raw Junior (20-23)
Men's Classic Raw Master (40-44)
Men's Classic Raw Master (40-44)
Men's Classic Raw Open

Men's Classic Raw Open

Men's Classic Raw Open

Men's Classic Raw Open

Men's Classic Raw Open

Men's Classic Raw Open

Men's Classic Raw Open

Men's Classic Raw Open

Men's Classic Raw Open

Men's Classic Raw Open

Men's Classic Raw Open

Men's Classic Raw Open

Men's Classic Raw Open

Men's Classic Raw Open

Men's Classic Raw Sub-Master (35-39)
Men's Multi Ply Junior (20-23)
Men's Multi Ply Open

Men's Multi Ply Open

Men's Multi Ply Open

Men's Multi Ply Open

Men's Multi Ply Open

Men's Multi Ply Open

Men's Multi Ply Open

Men's Multi Ply Open

Men's Multi Ply Open

Men's Multi Ply Open

Men's Multi Ply Open

Men's Multi Ply Open

Men's Multi Ply Open

Men's Multi Ply Open

Men's Multi Ply Open

Men's Multi Ply Open

Men's Multi Ply Open

Men's Multi Ply Open Bench Only
Men's Raw Junior (16-17)

Men's Raw Master (55-59)

Men's Raw Open

Men's Raw Master (45-49) Bench Only
Men's Single Ply Open

Men's Single Ply Open

Men's Single Ply Sub-Master (35-39)

Body Weight (kg)

80.6
79.4
59.4
59
67.5
61.2
60.7
1211
70.8
66.1
55.2
105.3
107.8
1215
1159
74.4
81.7
88.3
88
98.9
98.6

1209
1236

1241
120.8
138.8
1345
108.3
96.6
82
89.3
89.8
98.4
99.5
107.6
108.4

1222
116.3
116.1
1141
117.2
1346
135.2

1789
46
58.6
107.1
65.9
125
98.6
117.4
117.4

Weight Class

140+

67.5
125
100
125
125

Exact Age

44
45
28
30
26
39
2
33
37
37
2
21
2
22
40
36
31
27
35
30
34
29
33
28
2
24
29
2
19
36
20
37
33
30
33
27
33
29
31
30
33
35
30
46
36
26

33
26
16
57
30
46
27
37
37

Squat 1
145

85

1825
10255

205
192.5
260
97.5
135
170
235
190
305
24255
237.5
240
205
170
295
230
192.5
350
275
2725

192.5
237.5

875
197.5
1125

3275
2725
2725

Squat 2

92.5
207.5
1225

357.5
300
300

Squat 3
155

10255
20255

115

217.5

305
320
265
227.5

-272.5
-247.5
347.5
4225

-307.5
-352.5

-377.5
-365
390

100
217.5
130

375
-3125
-3125

Best Squat
155
10255
20255
115
90
215
2275
2875
115
1475
1825
2725
2125
305
265
2575
2575

182.5
310
250

217.5
385
305
320
265

227.5
275
250

237.5

347.5

4225
430
295

3325

365
350
390
435
437.5
400
425
410
3925
410
430
500

100
217.5
130

375
300
300

Bench 1

82.5
40
102.5
57.5
35
125
115
130
67.5
77.5
70
135
130
165
1375
160
180
1825
1375
155
195
1525
240
220
180
1425
140
175
150
-137.5
207.5
277.5
270
170
-190

2275

147.5

157.5

1425
192.5
-207.5
-207.5

Bench 2
875

110

-147.5

162.5

Bench3
925
475

-87.5
82.5

207.5
207.5

Best Bench
87.5
475
115
57.5

40
1325
125
1425
80
82.5
82.5
155
145
165
147.5
167.5

1825
145
165
195

162.5
250
230

197.5

1425
150
190
150

220
285
282.5
1825
2125

2375
2275

330
285
245

307.5
2425
255
310
150
725
170
120
147.5
217.5
207.5
207.5

Subtotal
2425
150
3175
1725
130
3475
352.5
430
195
230

517.5
407.5
377.5
465
400

567.5
707.5
712.5
477.5

545

602.5
577.5

765
7225
645

700
652.5
685
810

1725
387.5
250

592.5
507.5
507.5

Deadlift 1

145
85
160
127.5
110
170
13255
175
125
147.5
180
320
227.5
287.5

237.5
-275

177.5
297.5
2925
240
3175
320
265
207.5
185
300
230

227.5
-305

227.5
257.5

277.5
240

275
2825
2925

265
285
250
375

137.5
207.5
157.5

2525
275
275

Deadlift 2

-155
95
1725
1375
120
1775
147.5
-182.5
1375
155
190
345
2425
300
257.5
2725

297.5
302.5
305

-277.5
295
265
400

1425
217.5
165

265
297.5
297.5

Deadlift 3
162.5
102.5
182.5
1425
-122.5
-182.5

-325
-307.5
3225

Best Deadlift
162.5
102.5
1825
1425

120
1775
147.5

175
1425

165
197.5

345
2425

300
257.5
287.5

277.5
185

297.5
302.5
3225

Total
405
2525
500
315
250
525
500
605
3375
395
462.5
7725
600
770
670
7125

690
512.5
800
737.5
655
970
877.5
817.5
635
575
797.5
672.5

822.5
1025
1015

727.5

802.5

907.5
835

1062.5
1025
967.5
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